Free Adult Education Courses for Summer 2024

Corinth Community Training Courses

To book a place please call Janet on 07482 606808 or Paul on 07882 092231
Email info@corinth-training.com

Course name

Start date, & time

Build Digital Confidence (6 sessions)

Digital Skills for Work (6 sessions)

Salford Through a Lens - mobile phone
photography (6 sessions)

Craft Printing and Bookbinding (6
sessions)

Domestic Digital: Email, Safety online,
Registering for services (3 sessions)

Talking Italian (6 sessions)
Jewellery Making (4 sessions)
Build A Business (3 sessions)
Math Club (3 sessions)

Local History of Salford & Manchester
(6 sessions)

Photo Restoration (3 sessions)

Desk Top Publishing: cards, calendars,
slideshows (3 sessions)

Writing Confidence (4 sessions)

Short Stories of Salford and
Manchester (6 sessions)
Introduction to Using Canva (3
sessions)

Craft, Seeds and Bees

Mon 08/07/24

Thurs 11/07/24

Wed 10/07/24
Wed 10/07/24

Mon 08/07/24
Mon 05/08/24
Tues 06/08/24
Mon 08/07/24
Tues 02/07/24
Mon 01/07/24
Tues 02/07/24

Fri 19/07/24

Wed 03/07/24
Wed 03/07/24

Mon 08/07/24
Thurs 18/07/24

Tues 06/08/24

Mon 05/08/24

Pendleton Library

Broughton Trust
Eccles Library & external
locations

Eccles Library

Walkden Library

Little Hulton Library
Cadishead Library
Eccles Library

Eccles Library

Little Hulton Skills Centre
Eccles Library Lounge
Eccles Library

Cadishead Library
Cadishead Library

Walkden Library
Eccles Library Lounge

Cadishead Library

Little Hulton Library

10:00 to

10:00 to

13:00 to
10:00 to

13:00 to
10:15to
13:00 to
18:00 to
10:00 to
10:00 to
10:00 to
13:00 to

10:00 to
12:30 to

10:00 to
13:00 to

10:00 to

13:30 to

12:00

12:00

15:00
12:00

15:00
12:15
15:00
20:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
15:00

12:00
14:30

12:00
15:00

12:00

15:30

All details are provisional and subject to funding. We apologise in advance if changes must be made. Course details correct as of June ‘24.

Courses are open to people aged 19+, who are a Greater Manchester resident/worker. Enrolment on a course is during the first lesson. Enrolment
requires 1 proof of resident status, e.g. birth cert, or bank card, or driving license, or passport, or residence permit, or proof of pre
settlement/settlement status and valid share code. Residence permits must be valid for at least 6 months after the course end date.

The above courses are community training courses and are not certificated. For business enquiries please call or email as per our contact details.
All courses are between 3 & 6 weeks. T&C’s apply around European/non-European resident status. E&OE.
Corinth Business and Community Training C.1.C. is a not-for-profit community interest company, putting the learner at the heart of what we do.
Corinth Business and Community Training C.l.C. — where learning makes sense. Find us on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and LinkedIn.

Venue

Broughton Trust

Eccles Gateway/Library
Irlam Library

Little Hulton Library
Little Hulton Skills Centre
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Corinth Business and Community Training C.l.C. Where understanding makes sense.
Registered company: 12747334 UKPRN: 10086722 www.corinth-training.com

Post Code Venue Post Code
M7 INY Pendleton Gateway/Library M6 5FX
M30 0TU Swinton Gateway/Library M27 6BP
M44 6FD Walkden Gateway/Library M28 3EZ
M28 0AZ Cadishead Library M44 5AN
M28 0AZ
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Other opportunities across Salford

Why not check out activities at your local library?

Visit www.salfordcommunityleisure.co.uk/libraries/

Find out about the activities the Salford Rangers have up and coming

Visit: https://www.salford.gov.uk/parks-and-open-spaces/salford-ranger-team/

Check out Salford Museum’s page

https://salfordmuseum.com/

Check out Salford City Council’s job vacancies and help pages

https://www.salford.gov.uk/jobs-skills-and-work/council-job-vacancies/

Tune in to Salford City Radio, 94.4FM

www.salfordcityradio.org

Check out Corinth’s web site for regular updates

WWW.corinth-training.com
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