Free Adult Education Courses for Summer 2024

Corinth Community Training Courses

To book a place please call Janet on 07482 606808 or Paul on 07882 092231 Email <u>info@corinth-training.com</u>

Course name		Start date, & time		
Build Digital Confidence (6 sessions)	Mon 08/07/24	Pendleton Library	10:00 to	12:00
Digital Skills for Work (6 sessions)	Thurs 11/07/24	Broughton Trust	10:00 to	12:00
Salford Through a Lens - mobile phone photography (6 sessions)	Wed 10/07/24	Eccles Library & external locations	13:00 to	15:00
Craft Printing and Bookbinding (6 sessions)	Wed 10/07/24	Eccles Library	10:00 to	12:00
Domestic Digital: Email, Safety online,	Mon 08/07/24	Walkden Library	13:00 to	15:00
Registering for services (3 sessions)	Mon 05/08/24	Little Hulton Library	10:15 to	12:15
	Tues 06/08/24	Cadishead Library	13:00 to	15:00
Talking Italian (6 sessions)	Mon 08/07/24	Eccles Library	18:00 to	20:00
Jewellery Making (4 sessions)	Tues 02/07/24	Eccles Library	10:00 to	12:00
Build A Business (3 sessions)	Mon 01/07/24	Little Hulton Skills Centre	10:00 to	12:00
Math Club (3 sessions)	Tues 02/07/24	Eccles Library Lounge	10:00 to	12:00
Local History of Salford & Manchester (6 sessions)	Fri 19/07/24	Eccles Library	13:00 to	15:00
Photo Restoration (3 sessions)	Wed 03/07/24	Cadishead Library	10:00 to	12:00
Desk Top Publishing: cards, calendars, slideshows (3 sessions)	Wed 03/07/24	Cadishead Library	12:30 to	14:30
Writing Confidence (4 sessions)	Mon 08/07/24	Walkden Library	10:00 to	12:00
Short Stories of Salford and Manchester (6 sessions)	Thurs 18/07/24	Eccles Library Lounge	13:00 to	15:00
Introduction to Using Canva (3 sessions)	Tues 06/08/24	Cadishead Library	10:00 to	12:00
Craft, Seeds and Bees	Mon 05/08/24	Little Hulton Library	13:30 to	15:30

All details are provisional and subject to funding. We apologise in advance if changes must be made. Course details correct as of June '24.

Courses are open to people aged 19+, who are a Greater Manchester resident/worker. Enrolment on a course is during the first lesson. Enrolment requires 1 proof of resident status, e.g. birth cert, or bank card, or driving license, or passport, or residence permit, or proof of pre settlement/settlement status and valid share code. Residence permits must be valid for at least 6 months after the course end date.

The above courses are community training courses and are not certificated. For business anguiries please call or small as per our contact details.

The above courses are community training courses and are not certificated. For business enquiries please call or email as per our contact details. All courses are between 3 & 6 weeks. T&C's apply around European/non-European resident status. E&OE.

Corinth Business and Community Training C.I.C. is a not-for-profit community interest company, putting the learner at the heart of what we do. Corinth Business and Community Training C.I.C. – where learning makes sense. Find us on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and LinkedIn.

Venue	Post Code	Venue	Post Code
Broughton Trust	M7 1NY	Pendleton Gateway/Library	M6 5FX
Eccles Gateway/Library	M30 0TU	Swinton Gateway/Library	M27 6BP
Irlam Library	M44 6FD	Walkden Gateway/Library	M28 3EZ
Little Hulton Library	M28 0AZ	Cadishead Library	M44 5AN
Little Hulton Skills Centre	M28 0AZ		



















Other opportunities across Salford

Why not check out activities at your local library?

Visit www.salfordcommunityleisure.co.uk/libraries/

Find out about the activities the Salford Rangers have up and coming

Visit: https://www.salford.gov.uk/parks-and-open-spaces/salford-ranger-team/

Check out Salford Museum's page

https://salfordmuseum.com/

Check out Salford City Council's job vacancies and help pages

https://www.salford.gov.uk/jobs-skills-and-work/council-job-vacancies/

Tune in to Salford City Radio, 94.4FM

www.salfordcityradio.org

Check out Corinth's web site for regular updates

www.corinth-training.com